ASCO Series 300 Power Transfer Switches
2
2
Where would you be without a constant flow of electrical power? We often take
for granted that power will always be around when we need it.
In reality, power failures are common, and when the power goes out, your
business suffers. Power failures are unpredictable. They can occur at any time
and for any number of reasons — a bolt of lightning, a power surge, a blackout,

two years, for a total of, 3, 4, or 5 years.
2. Refer to Publication 3223 for warranty terms and conditions.
SERIES 300 TRANSFER SWITCH ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
J 03ATS A 3 0600 N GX C
Frame Transition Type Neutral Code
Phase
Poles
Amperes
Voltage
Code
Group
Code
Enclosure
Open
Transition
D = 30A - 230A
Open/Delayed
Transition
J = 150A - 600A
H = 800A - 1200A
G = 1600A - 3000A
Automatic
03ATS Open
Transition
3ADTS Delayed Transition
Non Automatic
03NTS Open
Transition
3NDTS Delayed Transition
A = Solid Neutral
B = Switched
Neutral
2
3
00301
00701
01041
01501, 5
02001, 3, 4
02301, 3, 4
02601, 4
04001, 4
06001, 4
08004
10004
12004, 5
16004, 5
20004, 5
26004, 5
30004, 5
A3 = 115
B3 = 120
C = 208
D = 220
E = 230
F = 240
H = 380
J = 400
K = 415
L = 440
M = 460
N = 480
P = 550
Q = 575
R = 600
G0
No Optional
Accessories
GX
Optional
Accessories
0 = Open Type (zero)